«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

1

4

10
11
15
18
20
29
37
91
95

VBET Jlira
2022/23 6-i TYp, MaTy Ned7

MoHeginok, 27.02.2023, 13:00, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpis. 2°C.

opox BaneHTWH
Baborno Bnagucnas (K)
TpeTbakoB Makcum
MipowHiyeHko LeHunc
BonowunH BikeHTin
JNoriHos Ceprin
LynaHcekun Aptem
LlypikoB AHAapin
Pnbanka Ceprin
MwuxanneHko Mukona
MycTadpaes EMinb

3anacHi

31
6

7

9

17
22
24
27
30
66
73
79

MiH4yeB MukuTa
Kosaneub Knpwuso
ABarimaH ApTyp
KaniTeiHueB Brnaancnas
Koxywko Oner
Ckopko HaHin
MapTuHiok OnekcaHap
MaTioweHkKo IBaH
KonuHa HOpin
boHpapeHKo Banepin
Ko63ap borpaH
€pmakoB eoprin

TpeHep
PoTaHb PycnaH

ApbiTp:

PomaHiok AHacTacis
AcucTeHT 1:

Mpuctyna Ceprii
ACUCTEHT 2:

MeTpakoB €Brex

4-vi apbiTp:

Conos'aH OnekcaHap
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
KyTakos IMuUTpoO

3:3

«MeTanict 1925» XapkiB

37 Mosinb Oner

29 KunymkoB Makcum

30 besyrnun MuknTta

3 TkKayyk EBreHin

23  LlepweHb Muxanno

8 MapTuHiok fApocnas (K)
10 PycuH PocTtucnas

6 Bauibepag3e beka

21 Bu4yek KOCTAHTUH

11 PeMeHOK AHAPIN

79  Yupyk AHZpin

3anacHi

1 CnpopeHko [eHuc

13 ToTimKoB Irop

2 KaniHyc OmuTpo

4 KoBaneHko IBaH

5 PygaBcbkuin Muxainio
69 TlloTimMkoB HOpii

15 Abaynna

22 [OmuTpeHKo Bnagucnas
33 lIrop

99 OcTpoBCbKUI Bragncnas
TpeHep

Manoscbkuin fe Jlacepna Eamap

Henerar:

Hepes'aHKo fApocnas
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 6-1 Typ, MaTy Ned7

MoHeginok, 27.02.2023, 13:00, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgpis. 2°C.

«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis 3:3 «MeTanict 1925» Xapkis
10 TpeTbskoB Makcum  (®) 8'
21 (*) 3 Tkauyk EsreHin
30' 79 Yunpyk AHLpin
33 ® 21 Bnyek KocTAHTUH
15 BonowwnH BikeHTin ,
73 Kob3ap borgaH N 46
20 WynsaHcekun Aptem ,
17 Koxywko Oner N 46
47' ) 23 lWepleHb Muxanno
\ 37 Mo3inb Oner
26 N 1 CnpopeHko leHnc
29 UypikoB AHApIN ,
9 KaniTeiHLeB Bnagncnas N 67
37 Pubanka Ceprin \
6 Koeaneub Knpuno N 67
, 21 bnyek KoCcTaHTUH
67 N 2 Kaninyc AmMnTpo
10 TpeTbsikoB Makcum  (®) 69'
73! 6 Bauibepapnse beka
76' 10 PycuH PocTncnas
80" N 23 WepweHb Muxanno
22 [ImuTpeHKo Bnagucnas
, 6 Bauibepapn3se beka
80 N 15 Abnynna
73 Kob63ap borgaH  (®) 81'
95 MycTadaes Eminb \
7 ABarimMmsH ApTyp N 87
90+2' 3 Tkavyk EBreHin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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